
2025-2026 
AISD STAAR/EOC Testing Calendar 

 
December Testing 

Tuesday, December 2  English I EOC Retest 

Thursday, December 4  English II EOC Retest 

Tuesday, December 9  Algebra I EOC Retest 

Wednesday, December 10  Biology & US History EOC Retest 

 

Spring Testing 

Tuesday, April 7  English I EOC 

Thursday, April 9  English II EOC 

 5th ELAR 

Tuesday, April 14  4th ELAR 

Wednesday, April 15  3rd ELAR 

 6th-8th ELAR 

Thursday, April 16  5th Science 

 8th Science 

Tuesday, April 21  5th Math 

 8th Social Studies 

Wednesday, April 22  4th Math 

 Biology EOC 

 US History EOC 

Thursday, April 23  3rd Math 

Tuesday, April 28  6th-8th Math 

 MS Algebra I 

Wednesday, April 29  Algebra I EOC 

 


